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2.5G 850nm VCSEL LD TO-CAN Series

Features：

Applications：

Specifications：
Absolute Maximum Ratings:

Parameter Symbol Min. Max. Unit
—

—

—

—

—

℃

℃

— — ℃

— —

Characteristics：（Ta=25℃ unless otherwise noted）
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Mechanical Dimension and Pin Assignment:

LD 850nm VCSEL 2.5G-TO46-4pin-FW:

LD 850nm VCSEL 2.5G-TO46-3pin-FW:

�)

�9

�'

�)�9 �)�2 �� �)

�)

�9

�'

�9

�'

�'

�9 �� �)�9�9



厦门三优光电股份有限公司
XIAMEN SAN-U OPTRONICS CO., LTD.

文件编号： 版本： 实施日期： 第 页 共 页

不允许打印

Order Information:

LD 850nm VCSEL – – – –

Statement：
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	● Data rates up to 2.5 Gb/s
	● 850nm multimode emission
	● Low threshold and operation current
	Threshold Current


